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Position

Chief Probation Officer
Assistant Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Of Probation
Senior Dep Probation Officer
Senior Dep Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Senior Dep Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Department Fiscal Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Fiscal Technician |

Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Admin Support Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$113,763

$74,467
$71,979
$65,959
$61,733
$61,354
$57,812
$55,386
$50,531
$49,992
$49,105
$46,421
$46,319
$36,777
$32,147
$31,393
$29,866
$23,124



